Contact: Brittany Henry

DPA Headquarters Phone: 800-652-7826 Fax: 513-794-3342 Email:bhenry@DPABuyingGroup.com Address: 9200 Montgomery Rd. Bldg. C, Suite 11A Cincinnati, Ohio 45242









DPA Safety Excellence Award

DPA's 2012 Buying and Networking Conference was held at the Opryland Resort in Nashville, TN. One of the group's most prestigious honors is the DPA Safety Excellence Award, an award given to a company or person that demonstrates extraordinary support of DPA and excellence in the Safety Industry. This year's DPA Safety Excellence Award was presented to **Supply Line Direct div of NCH Corp. (Irving, TX).**

Supply Line Direct as doubled their business with DPA vendors over the previous year, and they always attend both the DPA Safety products show, but also the DPA Janitorial show.

"They are ambitious innovators in technology and leaders in the industry with a combined sales force of over 1,000 people," said DPA's Executive Director, Zachary T. Haines.

It was with great pleasure that DPA Safety recognized Supply Line Direct, (Irving, TX) with **DPA's 2012 Excellence Award**.



<u>Pictured Above</u> (L to R): David Wilson (Supply Line Direct) with Kellie Hoffmeister (DPA) and Zachary T. Haines (DPA)